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Pressure Pumping & Cementing 24-hour Support
Please contact your nearest location from the list below.

Name Email Location Work Phone Mobile Phone

APPCO

APPCO main office 24-hour support: +1.210.275.5561   

Sales Manager Ryan Supak ryan.supak@nov.com Anderson, TX +1.936.873.2600 +1.979.204.3389

Service Manager Derrick Perez derrick.perez@nov.com China Grove, TX +1.210.572.4018 +1.210.275.5561

Service Coordinator Michael Guevara michael.guevara@nov.com China Grove, TX +1.210.572.4022 +1.210.289.8374

CONDOR/ENERFLOW

Condor main office 24-hour support: +1.403.369.9851

Sales Manager Ron Laesecke ron.laesecke@nov.com Calgary, AB, Canada +1.403.695.3155 +1.587.229.0900

Service Manager Jim Turner jim.turner@nov.com Calgary, AB, Canada +1.403.279.9696 +1.403.312.8608

Spare Parts Allan Hickey allan.hickey@nov.com Calgary, AB, Canada +1.403.279.9696 +1.403.700.4094

Service Supervisor Neil Ludwig neil.ludwig@nov.com Grande Prairie, AB, Canada +1.780.833.7600 +1.403.607.8916

MISSION

MISSION main office 24-hour support:  +1.936.994.8667

Corporate Sales Manager Kevin DeLaat kevin.delaat@nov.com Houston, TX +1.346.223.5025 +1.713.876.7823

Product Line Manager - Centrifugal Pumps Jamie Broad jamie.broad@nov.com Lafayette, LA +1.318.221.7005 +1.903.746.8654

Product Line Manager - Well Service Pumps, Expendables Berry Nguyen berry.nguyen@nov.com Houston, TX +1.346.223.5029 +1.713.428.8249

US Sales Manager Ryan Nygard ryan.nygard@nov.com Denver, CO +1.303.573.6827 +1.720.369.8001

ROLLIGON

Rolligon main office 24-hour support: +1.936.994.8667

Sales Manager Ryan Supak ryan.supak@nov.com Anderson, TX +1.936.873.2600 +1.979.204.3389

Service Manager Eric Conn eric.conn@nov.com Anderson, TX +1.936.873.2600 +1.210.286.1504

Spare Parts April Bogus april.bogus@nov.com Anderson, TX +1.936.873.2600 +1.979.492.2273

Aftermarket Sales Kalem Evans kalem.evans@nov.com Anderson, TX +1.936.873.2600 +1.979.412.2663

WILCO

Wilco main office 24-hour support: +1.580.658.6993

Sales Manager Anthony Chandler anthony.chandler@nov.com Marlow, OK +1.580.658.6993 ext. 106 +1.580.641.3513

Operations Manager Brad Boles brad.boles@nov.com Marlow, OK +1.580.658.6993 ext. 133 +1.580.641.3153

Materials Planning Group Manager Lucy Parker lucy.parker@nov.com Marlow, OK +1.580.658.6993 ext. 107 +1.580.641.3518

Engineering Manager Bob Kuhlman bob.kuhlman@nov.com Marlow, OK +1.580.658.6993 ext. 104 +1.580.641.3519


